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Bus Stop Locations

Timepoints
See schedule on other side for times 
buses will be at these stops. Your 
stop may be between timepoints.
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Cottonwood
Connect with all CAT routes at Cottonwood Library
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Fares/Tarifas
Verde Shuttle Regular* Discount**
One-Way Un solo sentido   $2.00  $1.00

Trips Within Sedona  $1.00  $  .50Viajes dentro de Sedona 

All Access Day Pass  $6.00 $3.00Pase de un día  

Monthly Pass Pase mensual  $60.00 $30.00

* Verde Shuttle cash fare includes a free transfer to/from CAT
** Seniors (60+), Veterans (with ID), Students (with ID), Certi�ed LITS and 
     Persons with Disabilities

*  La tarifa en efectivo de Verde Shuttle incluye un servicio de traslado gratuito 
    a/desde CAT 
** Personas mayores (60+), veteranos (con identi�cación), estudiantes (con 
     identi�cación), LITS certi�cados y personas con discapacidades

Plan your trip with 
Google Maps
Just click the     transit icon.

For more information call
928-282-0938  
Mon-Fri 8am–5pm
Arizona Relay Service 7-1-1
or visit VerdeShuttle.com 


